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Women / 5 / SR
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Devyn Cotton319
Clovis

9.000 9.250 8.7008.650 35.600
1T 2 4T 2 1 

1 

Tyler Ketcherside304
Champion

8.900 9.000 8.5758.800 35.275
3 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sadie Wilson314
Champion

8.750 8.700 8.5009.050 35.000
6T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Danielle Rebullida359
Redwood Empire

8.550 9.300 8.2507.800 33.900
11T 1 11 6 4 

4 

Mia Kline353
Performance

8.600 8.250 8.0258.750 33.625
9T 6 3 10 5 

5 

Violet Loo343
Marin Elite

8.750 8.350 7.8258.550 33.475
6T 5 6 12 6 

6 

Ellen Inouye322
Clovis

9.000 8.000 8.7507.550 33.300
1T 8T 15 1 7 

7 

Nicole Bresman363
Technique

8.775 8.200 7.9258.300 33.200
5 7 7 11 8 

8 

Madison Rivero306
Champion

8.450 7.650 8.2008.650 32.950
14T 12T 4T 7T 9 

9 

Stella Favaro358
Redwood Empire

8.550 7.550 8.4758.200 32.775
11T 15 10 5 10 

10 

Kyllo Roberts307
Champion

8.500 8.000 7.6508.250 32.400
13 8T 8* 13 11T

11T

Emily Vose355
Performance

8.300 7.650 8.2008.250 32.400
17 12T 8* 7T 11T

11T

Emilie Atkins315
Clovis

8.450 7.600 8.1007.650 31.800
14T 14 14 9 13 

13 

Amy Knox305
Champion

8.800 7.700 7.3507.350 31.200
4 11 16 14 14 

14 

Evie Kiehfuss342
Marin Elite

8.625 7.750 7.0507.700 31.125
8 10 13 15 15 

15 

Iliana Villapudua312
Champion

8.400 7.500 6.3507.750 30.000
16 16 12 17 16 

16 

Nicole Stein346
Marin Elite

8.600 0.000 6.7007.100 22.400
9T 17 17 16 17 

17 
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